May 22 2024 (22:23) India Rail Info

Chhindwara - NSC Bose Itwari Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08266 - Pass - SECR
CWA/Chhindwara Junction to NITR/NSCB Itwari Junction (Nagpur)
4h 10m - 147 km - 25 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CWA |Chhindwara Junction 07:15 0 |1 0 57 SECR
2 |SKPR |Sikarpur Halt 07:25 07:26 m |0 |1 9 48 SECR
3 |LIG Linga 07:29 07:31 2m |0 |1 12 |46 SECR
4 |BRKH |Bisapur Kalan Halt 07:39 07:40 m [0 |1 18 |75 SECR
5 |ULA |Umra Nala 07:45 07:47 2m |0 |1 24 |48 SECR
6 |BDKD |Bhandarkund 07:59 08:01 2m [0 |1 34 |35 SECR
7  |KFP Kukra Khapa 08:18 08:19 m |0 |1 44 |82 SECR
8 |MPML |Mohapani Mal 08:26 08:27 m |0 |1 54 |18 SECR
9 [BMC |Bhimalgondi 08:34 08:36 2m (0 |1 56 |20 SECR
10 |GELA |Ghadela Halt 08:44 08:45 m [0 |1 58 |31 SECR
11 [DVH |Devi Halt 08:49 08:50 im |0 |1 60 |50 |375 |SECR
12 |RMO [Ramakona 08:55 08:57 2m |0 |1 65 |51 [352 |SECR
13 [SASR [Sausar 09:06 09:08 2m |0 |1 72 |54 362 |SECR
14 [BDHT |Berdi Halt 09:14 09:15 m [0 |1 78 |75 |345 |SECR
15 |[LDE |Lodhikheda 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |1 84 |20 (342 |SECR
16 |PSK [Paradsinga Halt 09:36 09:37 m [0 |1 89 [34 (331 |SECR
17 |SZH |[Saonga Halt 09:42 09:43 im [0 |1 91 |82 336 |SECR
18 [KLOD |Kelod 09:48 09:50 2m [0 |1 98 |67 |345 |SECR
19 |SONR |Saoner 09:59 10:01 2m (0 |1 108 |52 SECR
20 [MGVK |Malegaon Vyenku 10:07 10:08 m |0 |1 114 |36 SECR
21 |TKLB |Takli Bansali P.H. 10:12 10:13 Tm [0 |1 116 |46 |311 |SECR
22 |PTS |Patansaongi 10:16 10:18 2m [0 |1 118 |27 |309 |SECR
23 |PSX Patansaongi Town Halt |10:22 10:23 Tm (0 |1 120 |64 |301 |SECR
24 |PQA |Pipla Halt 10:28 10:29 m [0 |1 125 |86 |298 |SECR
25 |KPKD |Khapri Kheda 10:34 10:36 2m (0 |1 133 |28 |291 |SECR
26 |KRDH |Koradih P.H. 10:41 10:42 m [0 |1 135 |16 SECR
27 |NITR |NSCB Itwarijunction [11:25 0 |1 147 |- 322 |SECR
(Nagpur)

May 22 2024 (22:23) https://indiarailinfo.com



